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IMTPUJIOXXEHUE Ne5

I[MTPUJIOXXEHUE Ne6

duHaHCOBOE oOecnevyeHne moanporpaMmmbl «Odecnevyenne peajn3anuu NPOorpaMMbl U IPOYre MEPONPHUATHS B 00J1aCTH

oOpa3zoBaHMsD)
Neo Meponpustus | Vctounnkn Bcero 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
¢uHancupoBa | (TBIC.pYO.) (TBIC.pY0.) | (THBIC. (THIC. (TBIC. (THIC. (TBIC. (TBIC. (TBIC. (TBIC. (THIC. (THIC.
HUS py0.) pyo.) py0.) py0.) py0.) pyo.) py0.) pyo0.) py0.) pyo.)
1.0cHoBHOe MeponpusitTue «O0ecneyeHne peaju3alMy OTAeJbHBIX MEPONPUATHI MYHMUIMIAIbHON NPOrpaMMbD»
1.1 Ob6ecneuenue pafOHHBI#H 58/391,35 4154,8 4433,0 4533,7 4730,6 | 5577,05 | 6123,1 6463,8 6930,1 5533,2 4856,0 4856,0
JIeSITeJIBHOCTH Or0JIKET
YUPEXKIEHUH,
BBITIOJTHSFOTITH
X paboTHI 110 OromKeT 101586,2 7151,7 7129,2 7344.,6 6664,7 8622,5 9521,8 10621,0 10718,6 11270,7 11270,7 11270,7
OyXxraJaTepcko TamOboBcKoOi
My obmactu
00CITy)KUBaHU
o copuHAHCHPO
MaTepualibHO- | BaHUE
TEXHUYECKOMY | paillOHHBIH 711,5 0 220,2 164,0 80,1 92,0 99,5 10,8 10,7 11,4 11,4 11,4
obOecrieyeHn0 | OrOKET
cepst
o0pazoBaHus
1.2 Obecnieuenue paoHHBII 11780,792 1033,392 981,4 1082,3 1131,4 1120,7 1113,2 1111,3 1074,2 1044,3 1044,3 1044,3
IEATENLHOCTH | OOIKET BCETO
YUPEXKACHUH, B T.4.
BBIMOJIHSIONIA | aIMHHHUCTPAIL] 701,492 701,492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
X paboTBHI 11O ust
uHpopManuoH MKY 11b 11079,3 331,9 981,4 1082,3 1131,4 1120,7 1113,2 1111,3 1074,2 1044,3 1044,3 1044,3
HO-

MCTOANYCCKO




My

obecreYeHUIo
ctepst
o0Opa3oBaHUsA
1.3 Exemecsianbie Bcero 209,1 34,1 18,5 18,7 19,8 20,4 20,4 14,6 15,2 15,8 15,8 15,8
JIEHEKHBIE OFOIKET
BBITUIATHI Ha TamOboBcKoOM
obecrieucHme obmacTu
Mep
COLIMAIbHOM B T.u.
MOJIIEPIKKE MBOVY
OTIEIbHBIX «IH)XaBUHCKA 81,782 10,582 6,2 6,250 6,65 6,8 6,7 7,3 7,6 79 79 79
KaTeropui 51 COLI»
rpaxiaH,
paboTaromIx MBOY
B CEJIBCKOM «Kpacuscas 77,746 6,246 6,1 6,250 6,65 6,8 7,1 7,3 7,6 7,9 7,9 7,9
MECTHOCTH U COIII»
pabounx
rocesKax MBOY 10
PO Panyra 5,772 5,772 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MBOY J10Y
HuxaBUHCKUMN
JIETCKHM caf
bepeska 43,8 11,5 6,2 6,2 6,5 6,8 6,6 0 0 0 0 0
14 Komnencarmo Bcero 71278,4 5120,4 5236,6 6279,5 6557,2 6511,9 6788,0 6163,3 6945,3 72254 7225,4 7225,4
HHBIE PACXO/IbI O0/KET
Ha oIiaTy TamOoBcko
JKUJIBIX obnactu
IIOMEIICHHM, 0 T.1u.MBOY
TOIJICHUS U «HxaBUHCKA 349475 2433,5 2508,1 3170 3174,45 | 3213,5 3314,7 | 2956,2 3377,1 3600,0 3600,0 3600,0
OCBEIICHHUS s COIID
paboTHHKaM,
MIPO’KUBAIOIIH MBOY
MU «Kpacusckast 26479,45 19924 19915 2209,6 | 2408,35 | 24135 2560,9 | 2345,6 2607,6 2650,0 2650,0 2650,0
paboTaronum COIII»
B CEJIbCKUX MBOY 10
HAaCEJIEHHBIX PIIZIO Panyra 1664,4 177,2 199,3 179,8 205,0 134,0 141,9 146,5 119,5 120,4 120,4 120,4
MTyHKTaX ,
pabounx MBOVY J0OY
nocenkax(moc | MHxaBuHCKHN
eIKax JIETCKUH ca
TOPOJCKOTO Bepeska 7245,3 428,6 470,8 637,1 657,7 676,0 690,6 644,2 730,3 770,0 770,0 770,0




THIIA)

MBOY JIO
JUOCII

941,7

88,7

66,9

83

1117

74,9

79,9

70,8

110,8

85,0

85,0

85,0

15

Pacxonp! Ha
BEITIJIATY
€KEMECSIHOT
0 Imocoous
OTIeKyHaM Ha
coJliepKaHue
pebenka

OIOIKET
TamboBcKoIt
obnactu

66585,0

55349

5353,3

5548,1

6006,2

6230,5

6030,6

6525,4

5841,6

6504,8

6504,8

6504,8

1.6

Pacxonp! u
HCITOJTHEHUE
roCyAapCTBEH
HBIX
MOJTHOMOYHH
1o
OpraHu3aIuu
"
OCYIIECTBJICH
HIO
NeATETLHOCTH
110 OTIEKE U
MONEYHUTEILCT
BY B
OTHOIIICHHU
HECOBEPIIEHH
OJIETHHUX
rpaKIaH

OIOIKET
TamboBckoit
obnactu
aJIMUHUCTpAII
us

Padonnbri
OIOIKET

4784,3

30,7

346,0

349,0

369,3

401,3

418,6

435,2

463,5

541,0

30,7

507,2

476,6

476,6

1.7

BrimnaTer
CIKEMECAYHBIX
CpEJNICTB U3
Yuclia IeTei-
CHUPOT U
neTei,
OCTaBILUXCS
oe3
MOTICUEHUS
poauTtenei,
o0y4JaromumMe
1B
obmeobpa3oBa
TEJIbHBIX

OIOIKET
Tam0Oo0BCcKOM1
obnactu

207,2

68,0

69,0

51,7

18,5




OpraHu3anusax
B

COOTBETCTBUHU
¢ 3akoHOM
TamOoBCcKO#
o0JacTu OT
27.07.2010
No683-3
(mocobus o
COLIMAIbHOM
TTOMOIITA
HACEJICHHIO)
1.8 OcymiecTBieH OroKeT 4032,1 303,1 354,6 398,1 351,7 364,1 418,9 446,7 478,5 458,2 458,2
ne TamO0BCcKO#
TOCyIapCTBEH obnactu
HBIX aJIMUHHUCTPAII
ITOJTHOMOYH I st
o
OpraHu3aIiH
JIEeATEIBHOCTH
KOMHUCCHH TI0
nenam
HECOBEPLICHH Paitonnsrit
OJIETHHX U OrOKET 26,0 0 26,0 0 0 0
3aIIUTE UX
paB
1.9 Usrorosnenue OFOIKET
0JIaHKOB TamO0BCKO#
aTTeCcTaToB obnactu
MBOY
«mxaBUHCKA
s COIIDY 139,908 27,908 28,2 26,7 26,7 30,4 0 0 0 0
56,892 10,292 10,0 11,5 11,5 13,6 0 0 0 0
MBOY
«Kpacuscas
COII»
1.10 Ocy1ecTBieH dunaHCcOBEIH 43,0 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3
ne oTnen
MOJTHOMOYH I OIOIKET
1o TamOo0BCKO#
JIeSITEIBHOCTH obyactu




KOMMCCHH T10
nenam

HECOBEPIICHH

OJICTHUX
111 VYmnara OI0IKET

TpaHcnopTHOr | TamOoBckon

0 Hajiora obmacTu

MBOY
«MHX)aBUHCKA
s COIID 715,25 0 0 0 103,2 60,9 73,2 97,95 95,0 95,0 95,0 95,0
MBOY
«Kpacuscas
COIII» 534,75 0 0 0 73,6 61,9 52,2 67,05 70,0 70,0 70,0 70,0

1.12 [Moompenue OIOIKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MYHULIUNAJIBH TamOo0BCcKOMI

BIX obnactu

YIPaBJICHYCCK | aIMHHHUCTPAI]

X KOMaH]I ust

HUTOT'O 70740,342 5188,192 5634,6 5780,0 5942,1 | 6789,75 | 7335,8 7585,9 8071,7 6588,9 5911,7 5911,7

paiioHHBII

OHIIKET

Hroro 250169,1 18187,1 18500,2 19957,3 | 20266,6 | 22389,9 | 23382,5 | 24376,0 24696,2 26171,7 26120,8 26120,8

OHOIIKET

TamoboBcKoOM

00.1.

BCET'O 320909,442 23375,292 | 24134,8 | 25737,3 | 26208,7 | 29179,65 | 30718,3 | 31961,9 32767,9 32760,9 32032,5 32032,5




MKY 1Ib
Merox.xab
HNCOIIL
Kpacuska
Panyra
JIHOCII
/can
AJIMUHUCTpaLUs
HTOr0

MKY 11b
Metoj.xkab
NCOII
Kpacuska
Panyra
JIHOCII
J/can
AJIMUHUCTpaLUs
dunaH.oTaea
HTOI0

MKY 11b
MeTton.kab
HNCOII
Kpacuska
Panyra
JHOCII
J/can
AJIMUHHCTpaLUs
dun. ot
HTOI0

Bbroxxer Tam06.00.1.

2014
12686,6

2444,082
1998,646
182,972
88,7
440,1
346,0
18187,1

orom:ker Tamo0.00.1.
2015

12550,5

2542,208

2007,892

199,3
66,9
477,0
652,1

4,3

18500,2

oroxxetr Tamo.00.1.

2016
12892,7

3204,45
2225,85
179,8
83,0
643,3
723,9
4,3
19957,3

Paijionnblii 0O101:K€T
2014
4154,8
331,9

701,492
5188,192

PalioHHBIH OIOIKET
2015

4653,2
981,4

5634,6

Pajionnblii 0O101:K€T
2016
4697,7
1082,3

5780,0

UTOoroO
2014
16841,4

3319
2444,082
1998,646
182,972
88,7
440,1
1047,492
23375,292

UTOoro
2015

17203,7
981,4
2542,208
2007,892
199,3
66,9
477,0
652,1
4,3
24134.8

HUTOI'O
2016
17590,4

1082,3
3204,45
2225,85
179,8
83,0
643,3
723,9
4,3
25737,3



PaiioHHbBIH OIOIKET Brogxer Tamo0.00.1.

2017 2018 2019 2020 HTOr0 2017 2018 2019 2020 HTOT'0 Bcero
2017-2020
MKY 11b 4810,7 5669,05 6222,6 664746  23176,95 12670,9 14922,0 15604,1 17146,4 60343,4 83520,35
Mert.xab 1131,4 1120,7 1113,2 1111,3 4476,6 0 0 0 0 0 4476,6
HNCOII 0 0 0 0 0 3311,0 3307,9 3425,0 3061,45 13105,35 13105,35
Kpacusckas 0 0 0 0 0 2500,1 2493,7 2633,8 2419,95 10047,55 10047,55
Panyra 0 0 0 0 0 205,0 134,0 1419 146,5 627,4 627,4
JIHOCIII 0 0 0 0 0 111,7 74,9 79,9 70,8 337,3 337,3
Bepeska 0 0 0 0 0 664,2 682,8 697,2 644,2 2688,4 2688,4
AnMUHUCTpAIUS 0 0 0 0 0 799,4 770,3 796,3 882,4 3248,4 3248,4
®duH.0TI. 0 0 0 0 0 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,3 17,2 17,2
HUTOI'O 5942,1 6789,75 7335,8 7585,9 27653,55 20266,6 22389,9 233825 24376,0 90415,0 118068,55
Pajionnblii 0O101:K€T Broaxker Tam6.00.1.
2021 2022 2023 2024 HTOI0 2021 2022 2023 2024 HTOI0 Bcero
2021-2024
MKY 11b 6940,8 5544.6 4867,4 4867,4 22220,2 16578,7 177755 177755 177755 69905,2 91905,0
Mert.xab 1074,2 1044,3 1044,3 1044,3 4207,1 0 0 0 0 0 3742,6
HCOII 0 0 0 0 0 3479,7 3702,9 3702,9 3702,9 14588,4 14588,4
Kpacusckas 0 0 0 0 0 2685,2 27279 27279 27279 10868,9 10868,9
Pagyra 0 0 0 0 0 1195 120,4 120,4 120,4 480,7 480,7
JHOCII 0 0 0 0 0 110,8 85,0 85,0 85,0 365,8 365,8
Bepeska 0 0 0 0 0 730,3 770,0 770,0 770,0 3040,3 3040,3
AMUHUCTpAITAS 56,7 0 0 0 56,7 987,7 985,7 934,8 934,8 3843,0 3899,7
dun.oTa. 0 0 0 0 0 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,3 17,2 17,2
HUTOTI O 8071,7 6588,9 5911,7 5911,7 26484,0 24696,2 26171,7 26120,8 26120,8 103109,5 129593,5



